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NAME: MRS KAREN KAWEMBE MWANGANGI

Current Designation: Technologist, GEOINFORMATION AND EARTH OBSERVATION (DGEO)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: k.mwangangi@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Masters of Science GEO-INFORMATION SCIENCE AND

(M.Sc.) EARTH OBSERVATION

Bachelor of Technology  +p 5 1NFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(B.Tech)

Dinloma PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE
P SENSING

Certificate GEOINFORMATION SYSTEMS

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY

O level/Equivalent EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE(The Netherlands)

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)

KENYA INSTITUTE OF SURVEYING AND
MAPPING (KISM)(Kenya)

REGIONAL CENTRE FOR MAPPING OF
RESOURCES FOR DEVELOPMENT(Kenya)

ST.ANGELA'S SECONDARY SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2019

2014

1999

2004

1989

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2015 - to date Technical university of kenya SENIOR TECHNICIAN



