

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MRS KAREN KAWEMBE MWANGANGI

Current Designation: Technologist, GEOINFORMATION AND EARTH OBSERVATION (DGEO)

Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

Official Email: k.mwangangi@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	GEO-INFORMATION SCIENCE AND EARTH OBSERVATION	UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE(The Netherlands)	2019
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech)	GEOINFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)	2014
Diploma	PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE SENSING	KENYA INSTITUTE OF SURVEYING AND MAPPING (KISM)(Kenya)	1999
Certificate	GEOINFORMATION SYSTEMS	REGIONAL CENTRE FOR MAPPING OF RESOURCES FOR DEVELOPMENT(Kenya)	2004
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	ST.ANGELA'S SECONDARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1989

WORK EXPERIENCE